Anmeldungen fiir LSV Sachsen-Anhalt von 2024-05-01 bis 2024-08-31

Termin
04.05.24
07.05.24
08.05.24
09.05.24
11.05.24
12.05.24
12.05.24
12.05.24
12.05.24
19.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
29.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
30.05.24
31.05.24
31.05.24
01.06.24
03.06.24
03.06.24
05.06.24
07.06.24
11.06.24
11.06.24
11.06.24
11.06.24
13.06.24
13.06.24
14.06.24
16.06.24
16.06.24
16.06.24

Nachname
Stelzer
Erzfeld
Otto
Eckmann
Freitag
Argus
Mederake
Slowak
Woodard
Han
Scharff
Rose
Scharff
Hoénsch
Harazha
Erbring
Schumann
Haullmann
Reise
Bauer
Beer
Beer
Brehm
Constabel
Dittmar
Gobel
Goldmann
Herzig
Hey

Hoft
Kemmesies
Litvinchuk
Manthey
Manthey
Recknagel
Wachsmuth
Lehmann
Below
Modde
Wenzel
Fischer
Kadyk
Tetzlaff
Boes
Bandt
Barth
Seidel
Post

Eue
Braune
Franke
Kasten
Kasten
Lange

Vorname
Dieter
Fynn
Dominik
Steffen
Ingo
Tom
Fynn
Fiona
Milan
Dongwoo
Oskar
Anitta
Oskar
Hannes
Yuliia
Jakob
Wilhelm
Hannes
Arne
Andrej
Benjamin
Jannik
Ida
Aurora Jolie
Nora
Leander
Matheo
Mattis
Leon
Albert
Jaro
Daria
Moritz
Philine Lotta
Maurice
Matheo
Karl
Jannick
Finn Colin
Thomas
Alexander
Alfons
Jorg
Beate
Tobias
Oscar
Franz
Thomas
Vicky
Lukas
Klara

Julia Sarah Martina
Nero Constantin

Yrsa-Edith

VereinName

Teutschenthaler Schachclub
1. Schachclub Anhalt
Universitatssportverein Halle
SV Blau-Rot Coswig

VfL Kalbe/Milde
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Léberitz
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
Universitatssportverein Halle
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
SV Irxleben 1919
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
Reideburger Sportverein 1990
Reideburger Sportverein 1990
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachfreunde Hettstedt
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
VfL Grafenhainichen

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

VfB Ottersleben

SK Dessau 93

SK Dessau 93

SG Chemie Wolfen

SV Eintracht Tangerhitte
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Naumburger Sportverein 1951
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachverein Merseburg
Stendaler Schachklub

SG Einheit Staf3furt

SV Eintracht Tangerhitte
SV Eintracht Tangerhitte
SV Eintracht Tangerhitte

Spielgenehmigung
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



17.06.24
17.06.24
19.06.24
20.06.24
24.06.24
24.06.24
24.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
25.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
26.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
27.06.24
28.06.24
28.06.24
29.06.24
30.06.24
30.06.24
30.06.24
30.06.24
30.06.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24

Lakotta
Tiarks
Kytach
Brichner
Sachse
Sachse
Jaronje
Richardt
Belin
Hérold
Nonnig
Pflug
Pitula
Kamin
Noénnig
Pflug
Bartels
Bogel
Hani
Priesemann
Saalfeld
Spengler
Steiner
Zhao
Drange
Gruger
Krebs
Platz
Duus
Francois
Franke
Geldner
HaufRmann
Pham
Nonnig
Brandt
Hintze
Burkart
Maak
Schitze
Maak
Schitze
Mattke
Fricke
Bernwald
Pichler
Meyer
Schiller
Zeiss
Malreddy
Malreddy
Barth
Hilger
Libeck
Mattke
Nagel
Steinmetzer

Werner
Jann-Christian
Erik

Soren
Alina

Alina

Hady
Wolfram
Anton
Philipp
Jakob
Anton
Marko
Klaus-Dieter
Jakob
Anton

Tom
Emmett
Nour

Paul Lasse
Paul
Raphael
Hagen Friedrich
Sishu
Steffen
Kay

Timo
Josephine
Ole

Sophie
Lars

Gerrit
Hannes
Thai Binh
Nina
Sabine
Axel

Max
Eduart Alberto
Lukass
Eduart Alberto
Lukass
Matthias
Enrico
Sascha
Manfred
Hans-Peter
Leonard
Frank
Oskar
Pavan
Torsten
Steffen
Timon
Matthias
Markus
Peter

1. Schachclub Anhalt
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
SK Dessau 93

SG Einheit Stalfurt

Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SV Eintracht Tangerhitte

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Schachverein Merseburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
Schachgemeinschaft 2011 Sennewitz
Schachsportclub Annaburg
Schachsportclub Annaburg
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
Schachzwerge Halle

Schachzwerge Halle

SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Dirrenberg
Flechtinger Sportverein

Gehorlosen SBV Halle 09
PostTurnSportVerein Halle
Reideburger Sportverein 1990
Reideburger Sportverein 1990
Reideburger Sportverein 1990
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg

Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
01.07.24
21.07.24
24.07.24
27.07.24
27.07.24
27.07.24
28.07.24
28.07.24
30.07.24
04.08.24
07.08.24
09.08.24
09.08.24
09.08.24
10.08.24
12.08.24
13.08.24
14.08.24
14.08.24
15.08.24
16.08.24

Malreddy
Pohle
Hérold
Nunes
Pitula
Pohle
Beisitzer
Boos

Ful
Grasnik
Hanak
Heintel
Humenda
Leipold
Mauritz
Pankrath
Rosenthal
Rothe
Steche
Barth
Libeck
Beisitzer
Beisitzer
Pankrath
Rosenthal
Rosenthal
Rothe
Rothe
Fiala
Bindernagel
Emanuel
Schulze
von Bassewitz
Kliefoth
Petrick
Lammers
Lehmann-Reich
Radchenko
Koschine
Kovalchyk
Schmidt
Steue
Matern
Friedrich
Groger
Stary
Pietzsch
Ohnsorg
Mdller
Nordmann
Borchert
Werther
Ruhs
Weber
Ewert
Hegemann
Kulf

Oskar
Saskia
Philipp
Carlos Alberto
Marko
Saskia
Gerhard
Irene
Tilmann
Torsten
Christian
Fred
Siegbert
Harald
Angela
Benno
Falk
Steve
Roland
Torsten
Timon
Gerhard
Gerhard
Benno
Falk

Falk
Steve
Steve
David Vincent
Jens-Uwe
Andyson
Klaus-Dieter
Ingo
Christel
Valentin
Rick

Jens

Illia

Britta
Valentyn
Stefan
Dominic
Sebastian
Florian
Stefan
Luis
Manuel
Theodor Jelto
Ronald
Steffen
Fenja
Vinzent
Bruno
Anton
Erich
Jens
Hans-Glinter

Schachzwerge Halle

Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Diirrenberg
SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Dirrenberg
SV Grun Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SV Grun Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SV Griin Weils Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SV Grun Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SV Grin Weils Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SV Grun Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SV Grin Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
SV Lokomotive Aschersleben

SV Rochade Magdeburg

SV Rochade Magdeburg

SV Rochade Magdeburg

SV Rochade Magdeburg

SV Sangerhausen
Universitatssportverein Halle

USC Magdeburg

Wohnsportgemeinschaft Halle-Neustadt

SK Dessau 93
PostTurnSportVerein Halle

SV Oebisfelde 1895

SV Oebisfelde 1895

UNION 1861 Schonebeck
Schachverein Merseburg

SV Kali Wolmirstedt
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
SV Motor Zeitz

SV Blau-Rot Coswig
Universitatssportverein Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle

SV Kali Wolmirstedt
Universitatssportverein Halle
Universitatssportverein Halle

SV Eintracht Tangerhutte

VfB Ottersleben

Burger Schachclub Schwarz-Weif3
Schachverein Roter Turm Halle

Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



16.08.24
17.08.24
17.08.24
17.08.24
17.08.24
18.08.24
20.08.24
20.08.24
21.08.24
21.08.24
21.08.24
21.08.24
21.08.24
22.08.24
23.08.24
23.08.24
26.08.24
26.08.24
26.08.24
26.08.24
27.08.24
27.08.24
27.08.24
30.08.24

Hachmann
Fussel
Gorlich
Libeck
Scharf
Sollner
Aldinger
Knauf
Shalaiev
Mura
Nikitina-Brodska
Pelekaty
Schroder
Troch

Rédel
Havrishchuk
Chu

Fusur Shahna
Terzi
Schonfeld
Pfahlert
Sathish
Scherping
Remitschka

Lukas
Martin
Matthias
Malte
Andreas
Falk
Hermann
Emma Hermine
Bohdan
Carl
Oleksandra
Roman
Luidje
Arthur
Daniela
Ksenia
Kim Bao
Amrou
Ahmet
Frank
Jakob
Paari
Carl
Gustav

SK Dessau 93

Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dirrenberg
Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Loberitz
SV Oebisfelde 1895

SV Oebisfelde 1895

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg

SV Motor Zeitz

SV Motor Zeitz

SV Motor Zeitz

SV Motor Zeitz

1. Schachclub Anhalt

Schachverein Roter Turm Halle

SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Durrenberg
Schachklub Roland 1919 WeilRenfels
Schachklub Roland 1919 WeilRenfels
Schachklub Roland 1919 WeilRenfels
VfL Grafenhainichen

Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg
Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SV Lokomotive Aschersleben

Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Passiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



	Tabelle1

