

## Anmeldungen für LSV Sachsen-Anhalt von 2024-05-01 bis 2024-08-31

Termin	Nachname	Vorname	VereinName	Spielgenehmigung
04.05.24	Stelzer	Dieter	Teutschenthaler Schachclub	Passiv
07.05.24	Erzfeld	Fynn	1. Schachclub Anhalt	Aktiv
08.05.24	Otto	Dominik	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
09.05.24	Eckmann	Steffen	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
11.05.24	Freitag	Ingo	VfL Kalbe/Milde	Passiv
12.05.24	Argus	Tom	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
12.05.24	Mederake	Fynn	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
12.05.24	Slowak	Fiona	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
12.05.24	Woodard	Milan	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
19.05.24	Han	Dongwoo	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
25.05.24	Scharff	Oskar	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
25.05.24	Rose	Anitta	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
25.05.24	Scharff	Oskar	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
25.05.24	Hönsch	Hannes	SV Irxleben 1919	Aktiv
26.05.24	Harazha	Yuliia	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	Aktiv
29.05.24	Erbring	Jakob	Reideburger Sportverein 1990	Aktiv
29.05.24	Schumann	Wilhelm	Reideburger Sportverein 1990	Aktiv
29.05.24	Haußmann	Hannes	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Passiv
30.05.24	Reise	Arne	Schachfreunde Hettstedt	Aktiv
30.05.24	Bauer	Andrej	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Beer	Benjamin	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Beer	Jannik	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Brehm	Ida	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Constabel	Aurora Jolie	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Dittmar	Nora	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Gobel	Leander	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Goldmann	Matheo	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Herzig	Mattis	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Hey	Leon	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Höft	Albert	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Kemmesies	Jaro	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Litvinchuk	Daria	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Manthey	Moritz	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Manthey	Philine Lotta	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Recknagel	Maurice	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Wachsmuth	Matheo	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.05.24	Lehmann	Karl	VfL Gräfenhainichen	Aktiv
31.05.24	Below	Jannick	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
31.05.24	Modde	Finn Colin	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.06.24	Wenzel	Thomas	VfB Ottersleben	Aktiv
03.06.24	Fischer	Alexander	SK Dessau 93	Aktiv
03.06.24	Kadyk	Alfons	SK Dessau 93	Aktiv
05.06.24	Tetzlaff	Jörg	SG Chemie Wolfen	Aktiv
07.06.24	Boes	Beate	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	Aktiv
11.06.24	Bandt	Tobias	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
11.06.24	Barth	Oscar	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
11.06.24	Seidel	Franz	Naumburger Sportverein 1951	Aktiv
11.06.24	Post	Thomas	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
13.06.24	Eue	Vicky	Schachverein Merseburg	Aktiv
13.06.24	Braune	Lukas	Stendaler Schachklub	Aktiv
14.06.24	Franke	Klara	SG Einheit Staßfurt	Aktiv
16.06.24	Kasten	Julia Sarah Martina	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	Aktiv
16.06.24	Kasten	Nero Constantin	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	Aktiv
16.06.24	Lange	Yrsa-Edith	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	Aktiv

17.06.24	Lakotta	Werner	1. Schachclub Anhalt	Aktiv
17.06.24	Tiarks	Jann-Christian	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
19.06.24	Kytach	Erik	SK Dessau 93	Aktiv
20.06.24	Brüchner	Sören	SG Einheit Staßfurt	Passiv
24.06.24	Sachse	Alina	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
24.06.24	Sachse	Alina	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	Aktiv
24.06.24	Jaronje	Hady	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
25.06.24	Richardt	Wolfram	Schachverein Merseburg	Passiv
25.06.24	Belin	Anton	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
25.06.24	Hörold	Philipp	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
25.06.24	Nönnig	Jakob	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
25.06.24	Pflug	Anton	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
25.06.24	Pitula	Marko	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
25.06.24	Kamin	Klaus-Dieter	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
25.06.24	Nönnig	Jakob	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
25.06.24	Pflug	Anton	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Bartels	Tom	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Bogel	Emmett	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Hani	Nour	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Priesemann	Paul Lasse	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Saalfeld	Paul	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Spengler	Raphael	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Steiner	Hagen Friedrich	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Zhao	Sishu	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
26.06.24	Drange	Steffen	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
27.06.24	Grüger	Kay	Schachgemeinschaft 2011 Sennewitz	Aktiv
27.06.24	Krebs	Timo	Schachsportclub Annaburg	Aktiv
27.06.24	Platz	Josephine	Schachsportclub Annaburg	Aktiv
27.06.24	Duus	Ole	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
27.06.24	Francois	Sophie	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
27.06.24	Franke	Lars	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
27.06.24	Geldner	Gerrit	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Passiv
27.06.24	Haußmann	Hannes	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
27.06.24	Pham	Thai Binh	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
27.06.24	Nönnig	Nina	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
28.06.24	Brandt	Sabine	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Passiv
28.06.24	Hintze	Axel	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
29.06.24	Burkart	Max	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
30.06.24	Maak	Eduart Alberto	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
30.06.24	Schütze	Lukass	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
30.06.24	Maak	Eduart Alberto	Schachzwerge Halle	Passiv
30.06.24	Schütze	Lukass	Schachzwerge Halle	Passiv
30.06.24	Mattke	Matthias	SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Dürrenberg	Passiv
01.07.24	Fricke	Enrico	Flechtinger Sportverein	Aktiv
01.07.24	Bernwald	Sascha	Gehörlosen SBV Halle 09	Passiv
01.07.24	Pichler	Manfred	PostTurnSportVerein Halle	Aktiv
01.07.24	Meyer	Hans-Peter	Reideburger Sportverein 1990	Aktiv
01.07.24	Schiller	Leonard	Reideburger Sportverein 1990	Aktiv
01.07.24	Zeiss	Frank	Reideburger Sportverein 1990	Aktiv
01.07.24	Malreddy	Oskar	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
01.07.24	Malreddy	Pavan	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
01.07.24	Barth	Torsten	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Hilger	Steffen	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Lübeck	Timon	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Mattke	Matthias	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Nagel	Markus	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Steinmetzer	Peter	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv

01.07.24	Malreddy	Oskar	Schachzwinge Halle	Passiv
01.07.24	Pohle	Saskia	Schachzwinge Magdeburg	Passiv
01.07.24	Hörold	Philipp	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Nunes	Carlos Alberto	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Pitula	Marko	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Pohle	Saskia	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Beisitzer	Gerhard	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Boos	Irene	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Fuß	Tilmann	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Grasnik	Torsten	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Hanak	Christian	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Heintel	Fred	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Humenda	Siegbert	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Leipold	Harald	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Mauritz	Angela	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Pankrath	Benno	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Rosenthal	Falk	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Rothe	Steve	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Steche	Roland	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
01.07.24	Barth	Torsten	SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Dürrenberg	Passiv
01.07.24	Lübeck	Timon	SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Dürrenberg	Passiv
01.07.24	Beisitzer	Gerhard	SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg-Piesteritz	Passiv
01.07.24	Beisitzer	Gerhard	SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg-Piesteritz	Passiv
01.07.24	Pankrath	Benno	SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg-Piesteritz	Passiv
01.07.24	Rosenthal	Falk	SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg-Piesteritz	Passiv
01.07.24	Rosenthal	Falk	SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg-Piesteritz	Passiv
01.07.24	Rothe	Steve	SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg-Piesteritz	Passiv
01.07.24	Rothe	Steve	SV Grün Weiß Wittenberg-Piesteritz	Passiv
01.07.24	Fiala	David Vincent	SV Lokomotive Aschersleben	Aktiv
01.07.24	Bindernagel	Jens-Uwe	SV Rochade Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Emanuel	Andyson	SV Rochade Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Schulze	Klaus-Dieter	SV Rochade Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	von Bassewitz	Ingo	SV Rochade Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Kliefoth	Christel	SV Sangerhausen	Aktiv
01.07.24	Petrick	Valentin	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
01.07.24	Lammers	Rick	USC Magdeburg	Aktiv
01.07.24	Lehmann-Reich	Jens	Wohnsportgemeinschaft Halle-Neustadt	Aktiv
21.07.24	Radchenko	Illia	SK Dessau 93	Aktiv
24.07.24	Koschine	Britta	PostTurnSportVerein Halle	Aktiv
27.07.24	Kovalchyk	Valentyn	SV Oebisfelde 1895	Aktiv
27.07.24	Schmidt	Stefan	SV Oebisfelde 1895	Aktiv
27.07.24	Steue	Dominic	UNION 1861 Schönebeck	Aktiv
28.07.24	Matern	Sebastian	Schachverein Merseburg	Aktiv
28.07.24	Friedrich	Florian	SV Kali Wolmirstedt	Aktiv
30.07.24	Gröger	Stefan	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv
04.08.24	Stary	Luis	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
07.08.24	Pietzsch	Manuel	SV Motor Zeitz	Aktiv
09.08.24	Ohnsorg	Theodor Jelto	SV Blau-Rot Coswig	Aktiv
09.08.24	Müller	Ronald	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
09.08.24	Nordmann	Steffen	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
10.08.24	Borchert	Fenja	SV Kali Wolmirstedt	Aktiv
12.08.24	Werther	Vinzent	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
13.08.24	Ruhs	Bruno	Universitätssportverein Halle	Aktiv
14.08.24	Weber	Anton	SV Eintracht Tangerhütte	Aktiv
14.08.24	Ewert	Erich	VfB Ottersleben	Aktiv
15.08.24	Hegemann	Jens	Burger Schachclub Schwarz-Weiß	Aktiv
16.08.24	Kulf	Hans-Günter	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Aktiv

16.08.24	Hachmann	Lukas	SK Dessau 93	Aktiv
17.08.24	Füssel	Martin	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
17.08.24	Görlich	Matthias	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
17.08.24	Lübeck	Malte	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
17.08.24	Scharf	Andreas	Schachgemeinschaft Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
18.08.24	Söllner	Falk	Schachgemeinschaft 1871 Löberitz	Aktiv
20.08.24	Aldinger	Hermann	SV Oebisfelde 1895	Aktiv
20.08.24	Knauf	Emma Hermine	SV Oebisfelde 1895	Aktiv
21.08.24	Shalaiev	Bohdan	SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg	Aktiv
21.08.24	Mura	Carl	SV Motor Zeitz	Aktiv
21.08.24	Nikitina-Brodska	Oleksandra	SV Motor Zeitz	Aktiv
21.08.24	Pelekaty	Roman	SV Motor Zeitz	Aktiv
21.08.24	Schröder	Luidje	SV Motor Zeitz	Aktiv
22.08.24	Troch	Arthur	1. Schachclub Anhalt	Aktiv
23.08.24	Rödel	Daniela	Schachverein Roter Turm Halle	Passiv
23.08.24	Havrishchuk	Ksenia	SV Eintracht 1990 Bad Dürrenberg	Aktiv
26.08.24	Chu	Kim Bao	Schachklub Roland 1919 Weißenfels	Aktiv
26.08.24	Fusur Shahna	Amrou	Schachklub Roland 1919 Weißenfels	Aktiv
26.08.24	Terzi	Ahmet	Schachklub Roland 1919 Weißenfels	Aktiv
26.08.24	Schönenfeld	Frank	VfL Gräfenhainichen	Aktiv
27.08.24	Pfahlert	Jakob	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
27.08.24	Sathish	Paari	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
27.08.24	Scherping	Carl	Schachzwerge Magdeburg	Aktiv
30.08.24	Remitschka	Gustav	SV Lokomotive Aschersleben	Aktiv